Montgomery County, MD

MPDU Random Selection Drawing Results

Offering ID:

6001

Project Name: Arora Hills (Greenway Village Ph. 3, 4 & 5)

RSD Date: 01/25/2018

Number of Units: 1

Pre-qualified Loan Amount:

Number of Bedrooms:

164394.34

3

Eligible Participants

Rank

1
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Certificate Number Rank Certificate Number

49261
48723
49370
49303
49366
49328
49302
48614
49001

Rank

Certificate Number

Ineligible Participants

Certificate Number

49326

Ineligibility Reason

Household size of 2 limited to 1 or 2 bedrooms
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