## **Montgomery County, MD MPDU Random Selection Drawing Results**

Offering ID: 6001 Project Name: Arora Hills (Greenway Village Ph. 3, 4 & 5)

RSD Date: 01/25/2018 Pre-qualified Loan Amount: 164394.34

Number of Units: 1 Number of Bedrooms: 3

Eligible Participants						
	Rank	Certificate Number	Rank	Certificate Number	Rank	Certificate Number
	1	49261				
	2	48723				
	3	49370				
	4	49303				
	5	49366				
	6	49328				
	7	49302				
	8	48614				
	9	49001				

## **Ineligible Participants**

Certificate Number Ineligibility Reason

49326 Household size of 2 limited to 1 or 2 bedrooms

Thursday, January 25, 2018 Page 1 of 1